The force in torque management
WrenchStar Multi-e
The electrically safe, insulated WrenchStar Multi-e digital
torque wrench has been developed by Crane Electronics,
especially for new electric vehicle and electric battery
production environments and applications.
Meeting the growing global demand for insulated tooling,
Crane has developed the new WSM-e, based on the

Frequency Response: 	 75Hz to 4608Hz.
Battery: 			   Rechargeable 3.7v Lithium Ion.
Capacity: 		  2600mAh.
Wireless Charging:		  5V DC 2000mA power supply, QI/
			   WPC technology chipset, approx.
			   800mA charge rate.
Display:	 		  OLED 32 x 128 pixels white.
Communication with IQVu: 		             2.4GHz RF only.
Communication with TorqueStar Pro:              2.4GHz RF only.
Communication with TCI/TCI Multi:                 2.4GHz RF with
				               Open Protocol or
				               Crane Protocol.
Warranty: 		  12 months parts and labour against
			   faulty workmanship or materials.
Product Code Range
WS1JE-0010-C1DARX 10Nm - Insulated Ratchet Adapter
Head with Battery & Cradle
WS1JE-0025-C1DARX 25Nm - Insulated Ratchet Adapter
Head with Battery & Cradle
WS1JE-0050-C1DARX 50Nm - Insulated Ratchet Adapter
Head with Battery & Cradle
WS1JE-0075-C1DARX 75Nm - Insulated Ratchet Adapter
Head with Battery & Cradle
WS1JE-0100-C1DARX 100Nm - Insulated Ratchet Adapter
Head with Battery & Cradle
WS1XS-0000-CRCNXE Additional Inductive Charging
Cradle
WS1XS-00JB-CRRXXE Additional Insulated Ratchet